Huntington Fine Jewelers

Huntington Fine Jewelers Adds Family-Owned Jewelry Brand Frederic Sage to Its Extensive Inventory

The recipient of 7 American Gem Trade Association awards, Frederic Sage will be a welcome addition to the the Oklahoma retailer's showcases.

OKLAHOMA, December 18, 2018 (Newswire.com) - Starting this month, Huntington Fine Jewelers will be one of the only retailers in the state of Oklahoma to carry **Frederic Sage**'s fashion jewelry collections.



The award-winning brand is renowned for their fresh take on

classic designs, and Sage himself uses unique materials like abalone and mother-of-pearl to give his pieces an iridescence that rivals that of the modern woman. Each of his handmade treasures are made with the highest quality materials, including 14 karat gold, sparkling diamonds, and natural shells sourced directly from locations like the Philippines and Tahiti.

This holiday season, visitors to Huntington Fine Jewelers can browse through collections of cross necklaces, diamond rings, natural shell earrings, and more to find the perfect accessory for themselves or a loved one. In addition to its striking use of color, fine jewelry lovers will applaud the brand's reasonable pricing -- making one of these pieces an unforgettable gift for those with a sharp eye for style.

To learn more about the Frederic Sage products available at Huntington Fine Jewelers, visit their Oklahoma City or Shawnee showrooms or call (405) 692-4300 (Oklahoma City location) or (405) 273-4300 (Shawnee location).

About Huntington Fine Jewelers

For over 30 years, Huntington Fine Jewelers has served the greater Oklahoma City area with the finest in engagement rings, wedding bands, fine jewelry, certified loose diamonds, and Swiss-made timepieces. Since their grand opening in Oklahoma City the retailer has grown in both square footage and staff, all while maintaining the personal level of customer service they have been known for. Today, customers can enjoy jewelry and watch collections from some of the top brands in the industry as well as the company's premier jewelry design and repair services.

For more information visit their website at huntingtonfinejewelers.com, send an email to

info@huntingtonfinejewelers.com, or visit their showrooms in person.

Source: Huntington Fine Jewelers

Additional Links

• Huntington Fine Jewelers website

Original Source: www.newswire.com